Sectional Report - Schools - 2/24/2024

School VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR Total Place

Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger 27.975 26.225 26.725 27.900 108.825 1
Carroll (Fort Wayne) 26.725 26.500 27.175 28.000 108.400 2
Homestead 27.400 25900 27.100 26.825 107.225 3

Fort Wayne Northrop 26.450 23.350 25.225 25.500 100.525 4 0.2 Team Deduction
Fort Wayne Snider 25.350 22.275 25.050 25450 98.125 5
Huntington North 25.400 19.075 20.950 23.550 88.975 6
Fort Wayne Concordia Lutherar 25.075 18.575 19.775 23.800 87.225 7
Fort Wayne Wayne 22.650 15.725 18.450 20.875 77.700 8
Fort Wayne South Side 8.125 4550 18.550 18.500 49.725 9
Columbia City 8.750 8.175 9.350 9.025 35.300 10
=ort Wayne Blackhawk Christiar 8.200 6.700 7.875 8.025 30.800 11



Place

Sectional Report - Vault - 2/24/2024
Gymnast Grade School Score
Szczepanski, Maria 9 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger 9.550
Creager, Jillian 10 Homestead 9.475
Tallent, Remmington 10 ‘ort Wayne Concordia Luthera 9.425
Wilkens, Molly 9 Homestead 9.325
Gleave, Avery 10 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger 9.250
Johnson, Kobi 9 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger 9.175
Hayden, Mallory 9 Carroll (Fort Wayne) 9.125
Ziembo, Avery 10 Carroll (Fort Wayne) 9.075
Lewis, Allison 10 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger 9.050
Johnson, Jaci 12 Fort Wayne Northrop 8.975
Hatfield, Stella 11 Fort Wayne Northrop 8.875
Johnson, Lindsay 12 Columbia City 8.750
McDaniel, Nora 9 Huntington North 8.650
Bruce, Karlie 10 Fort Wayne Northrop 8.600
Hoffer, Reese 12 Homestead 8.600
Waggoner, Lily 10 Homestead 8.550
Brown, Nasiyah 11 Fort Wayne Snider 8.550
Chambers, Marley 11 Fort Wayne Snider 8.550
Lapsley, Sophia 9 Carroll (Fort Wayne) 8.525
Crist, Sarah 1 Huntington North 8.450
Foster, Cameryn 11 Carroll (Fort Wayne) 8.450
Moravec, Elizabeth 9 Fort Wayne Northrop 8.375
Hertel, Leah 11 Huntington North 8.300
Langas, Ava 10 Fort Wayne Snider 8.250
Ghilardi, Zoe 9 ‘ort Wayne Blackhawk Christia 8.200
Pohler, Avery 12 Huntington North 8.125
Alford, Telia 12 Fort Wayne South Side 8.125
Powell, Abigail 10 ‘ort Wayne Concordia Luthera 8.000
King, LaNiya 11 Fort Wayne Wayne 7.700
Sanders, Liberty 9 Fort Wayne Wayne 7.700
Faley, Ella 9 ‘ort Wayne Concordia Luthera 7.650
Castro-Biosca, Alicia 11 Fort Wayne Snider 7.300
Cartwright, Makenna 12 Fort Wayne Wayne 7.250
Bryan, Hannah 9 ‘ort Wayne Concordia Luthera 7.250
Deck, Tamia 12 Fort Wayne Wayne 7.150

W WWWWNDNDNNDDNDNNDDNDNMNN 222 A A
T ORANZOCODODODPNRDINOSDOCIIDODI RN 2O NDARWN =



Gymnast
Szczepanski, Maria
Creager, Jillian
Ziembo, Avery
Tallent, Remmington
Furniss, Morgan
Wilkens, Molly
Johnson, Kobi
Hayden, Mallory
Adjei, Doreen
Johnson, Lindsay
Voelker, Natalya
Bruce, Karlie
Johnson, Jaci
Gleave, Avery
Hoffer, Reese
Chambers, Marley
Brown, Nasiyah
Hatfield, Stella
Langas, Ava
McDaniel, Nora
Pohler, Avery
Ghilardi, Zoe
Brown, A'Dea
Waggoner, Lily
Duarte, Sofia
Moravec, Elizabeth
Hertel, Leah
Powell, Abigail
Crist, Sarah
Cartwright, Makenna
Alford, Telia
Bryan, Hannah
Sanders, Liberty
Christian, Anna
Deck, Tamia

Sectional Report - Bars -
Grade School

9 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger

10 Homestead

10 Carroll (Fort Wayne)

10 ‘ort Wayne Concordia Luthera

9 Carroll (Fort Wayne)

9 Homestead

9 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger

9 Carroll (Fort Wayne)

10 Carroll (Fort Wayne)

12 Columbia City

12 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger

10 Fort Wayne Northrop

12 Fort Wayne Northrop

10 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger

12 Homestead

11 Fort Wayne Snider

11 Fort Wayne Snider

11 Fort Wayne Northrop

10 Fort Wayne Snider

9 Huntington North

12 Huntington North

9 ‘ort Wayne Blackhawk Christia

10 Fort Wayne Wayne

10 Homestead

10 Fort Wayne Snider

9 Fort Wayne Northrop

11 Huntington North

10 ‘ort Wayne Concordia Luthera

11 Huntington North

12 Fort Wayne Wayne

12 Fort Wayne South Side

9 ‘ort Wayne Concordia Luthera

9 Fort Wayne Wayne

9 ‘ort Wayne Concordia Luthera

12 Fort Wayne Wayne

2/24/2024

Score Place
9.425 1
9.350 2
9.225 3
9.000 4
8.825 5
8.775 6
8.625 7
8.450 8
8.375 9
8.175 10
8.175 10
7.975 12
7.825 13
7.800 14
7.775 15
7.600 16
7.600 16
7.550 18
7.075 19
7.075 19
6.750 21
6.700 22
6.550 23
6.300 24
6.200 25
5.850 26
5.250 27
5.250 27
5.050 29
4,925 30
4.550 31
4.325 32
4.250 33
2.200 34
1.300 35



Gymnast
Johnson, Kobi
Wilkens, Molly

Johnson, Lindsay
Hatfield, Stella
Furniss, Morgan
Ratti, Aubrey
Hayden, Mallory
Adjei, Doreen
Ziembo, Avery
Creager, Jillian
Szczepanski, Maria
Gleave, Avery
Brown, Nasiyah
Chambers, Marley
Lewis, Allison
Hoffer, Reese
Tallent, Remmington
Johnson, Jaci
Bruce, Karlie
Duarte, Sofia
Ghilardi, Zoe
Langas, Ava
Moravec, Elizabeth
McDaniel, Nora
Hertel, Leah
Pohler, Avery
Alford, Telia
Gibson, Kanylah
Brown, A'Dea
Yoder, Janiah
Powell, Abigail
Gochtovtt-Stine, Cyd
Baron, Ellis
Cartwright, Makenna
Christian, Anna
Deck, Tamia
Bryan, Hannah
Crist, Sarah

Sectional Report -

Grade

9
9
12
11
9
10
9
10
10
10
9
10
11
11
10
12
10
12
10
10
9
10
9
9
11
12
12
11
10
12
10
9
9
12
9
12
9
11

Beam -

School
Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger
Homestead
Columbia City
Fort Wayne Northrop
Carroll (Fort Wayne)
Homestead
Carroll (Fort Wayne)
Carroll (Fort Wayne)
Carroll (Fort Wayne)
Homestead
Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger
Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger
Fort Wayne Snider
Fort Wayne Snider
Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger
Homestead
‘ort Wayne Concordia Luthera
Fort Wayne Northrop
Fort Wayne Northrop
Fort Wayne Snider
‘ort Wayne Blackhawk Christia
Fort Wayne Snider
Fort Wayne Northrop
Huntington North
Huntington North
Huntington North
Fort Wayne South Side
Fort Wayne Wayne
Fort Wayne Wayne
Fort Wayne South Side
‘ort Wayne Concordia Luthera
Fort Wayne South Side
Fort Wayne South Side
Fort Wayne Wayne
‘ort Wayne Concordia Luthera
Fort Wayne Wayne
‘ort Wayne Concordia Luthera
Huntington North

2/24/2024

Score Place
9.575 1
9.450 2
9.350 3
9.250 4
9.175 5
9.050 6
9.025 7
8.975 8
8.675 9
8.600 10
8.575 11
8.575 11
8.575 11
8.500 14
8.475 15
8.400 16
8.150 17
8.000 18
7.975 19
7.975 20
7.875 21
7.625 22
7.350 23
7.325 24
7.075 25
6.550 26
6.350 27
6.325 28
6.225 29
6.150 30
6.075 31
6.050 32
5.975 33
5.900 34
5.550 35
5.325 36
5.100 37
4.800 38



Gymnast
Creager, Jillian
Adjei, Doreen
Gleave, Avery

Lapsley, Sophia
Johnson, Kobi
Lewis, Allison

Hayden, Mallory

Tallent, Remmington
Wilkens, Molly
Johnson, Lindsay

Ziembo, Avery
Johnson, Jaci
Ripple, Marian
Hatfield, Stella

Langas, Ava
Chambers, Marley

Brown, Nasiyah
McDaniel, Nora
Hoffer, Reese
Bruce, Karlie
Ghilardi, Zoe

Crist, Sarah
Moravec, Elizabeth
Hertel, Leah

Bryan, Hannah
Pohler, Avery
Duarte, Sofia

Faley, Ella

King, LaNiya
Sanders, Liberty
Cartwright, Makenna
Alford, Telia

Gibson, Kanylah
Christian, Anna
Waters, Taylor
Yoder, Janiah
Ratti, Aubrey

Sectional Report - Floor -
Grade School

10 Homestead

10 Carroll (Fort Wayne)

10 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger

9 Carroll (Fort Wayne)

9 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger

10 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger

9 Carroll (Fort Wayne)

10 ‘ort Wayne Concordia Luthera

9 Homestead

12 Columbia City

10 Carroll (Fort Wayne)

12 Fort Wayne Northrop

10 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger

11 Fort Wayne Northrop

10 Fort Wayne Snider

11 Fort Wayne Snider

11 Fort Wayne Snider

9 Huntington North

12 Homestead

10 Fort Wayne Northrop

9 ‘ort Wayne Blackhawk Christia

11 Huntington North

9 Fort Wayne Northrop

11 Huntington North

9 ‘ort Wayne Concordia Luthera

12 Huntington North

10 Fort Wayne Snider

9 ‘ort Wayne Concordia Luthera

11 Fort Wayne Wayne

9 Fort Wayne Wayne

12 Fort Wayne Wayne

12 Fort Wayne South Side

11 Fort Wayne Wayne

9 ‘ort Wayne Concordia Luthera

12 Fort Wayne South Side

12 Fort Wayne South Side

10 Homestead

2/24/2024

Score Place
9.500 1
9.475 2
9.375 3
9.350 4
9.275 5
9.250 6
9.175 7
9.125 8
9.075 9
9.025 10
8.775 11
8.775 11
8.725 13
8.625 14
8.575 15
8.525 16
8.350 17
8.300 18
8.250 19
8.100 20
8.025 21
7.650 22
7.625 23
7.600 24
7.500 25
7.275 26
7.225 27
7175 28
6.975 29
6.950 30
6.950 31
6.850 32
6.800 33
6.500 34
6.050 35
5.600 36
5.025 37



Gymnast
Creager, Jillian
Johnson, Kobi
Wilkens, Molly
Hayden, Mallory
Ziembo, Avery

Tallent, Remmington
Johnson, Lindsay
Gleave, Avery
Hatfield, Stella
Johnson, Jaci
Chambers, Marley
Brown, Nasiyah
Hoffer, Reese
Bruce, Karlie
Langas, Ava
McDaniel, Nora
Ghilardi, Zoe
Moravec, Elizabeth
Pohler, Avery
Hertel, Leah
Crist, Sarah
Alford, Telia
Cartwright, Makenna
Bryan, Hannah

Sectional Report - All Around -

Grade
10
9
9
9
10
10
12
10
11
12
11
11
12
10
10
9
9
9
12
11
11
12
12
9

School
Homestead
Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger
Homestead
Carroll (Fort Wayne)
Carroll (Fort Wayne)

‘ort Wayne Concordia Luthera

Columbia City
Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger
Fort Wayne Northrop
Fort Wayne Northrop
Fort Wayne Snider
Fort Wayne Snider
Homestead
Fort Wayne Northrop
Fort Wayne Snider
Huntington North

‘ort Wayne Blackhawk Christia

Fort Wayne Northrop
Huntington North
Huntington North
Huntington North

Fort Wayne South Side
Fort Wayne Wayne

‘ort Wayne Concordia Luthera

2/24/2024

Score

36.925
36.650
36.625
35.775
35.750
35.700
35.300
35.000
34.300
33.575
33.175
33.075
33.025
32.650
31.525
31.350
30.800
29.200
28.700
28.225
25.950
25.875
25.025
24175

Place
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